

चमि डेरि एरिह) PMGSY ग्राम डिगुगति डेरि

Schedule XIV - Form No. 13A

length - 0.40 Km

MMGSY NDB (AWSESH)

Start - 13.11.23

for info

comp - 12.11.24 **BIHAR P.W.D.**

58219

DIVISION

प्राथमिक

3RD DIVISION

Ag. No - 11 SBD/23-24

MAINTENANCE BOOK

1251

एन डी डी (1251)

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on A/C Bill

M/N: - Const. of road from
 Dafadehaji Hazra PHUJY
 road to Shiv Puja Singh.

M/A: - SA Dhan Bahadur Singh

M/H: - 115BD/2023-2024

Date of Start: - 13-11-2023

Date of completion: - 12-11-2024

Date of Measurement: -

Details of works

Item No: 1 - Roading

and fixing benchmark
 P/11923 - 0.40 K.M

Item No 2: - Const. of
 embankment with
 approved materials

CH	Area	Mean Area	Dist	Volume
0	0.878			
0 to 50	0.745	0.812	50	40.60 M ³
50 to 100	1.390	1.068	50	53.40 M ³
100 to 150	1.006	1.198	50	59.90 M ³
150 to 200	1.335	1.171	50	58.55 M ³
200 to 250	0.971	1.153	50	57.65 M ³
250 to 300	0.727	0.849	50	42.45 M ³
300 to 350	0.516	0.622	50	31.10 M ³
350 to 400	0.539	0.528	50	26.40 M ³

Continuation

370.05 M³



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>Item No (1):</u> - P/L of working					
Bench mark fill area					
Qty vide T.M.B P/No (1)					
0.40 K.M @ Rs 23111.38/K.M					Rs 9245 =
<u>Item No (2):</u> - Const. of embankment with approved					
Materials					
Qty vide T.M.B P/No (1)					
370.05 M ³ @ Rs 260.24/M ³					Rs 96309 =
<u>Item No (3):</u> - Const. of earthen shoulder					
Qty vide T.M.B P/No (2)					
72.00 M ³ @ Rs 263.79/M ³					Rs 18993 =
<u>Item No (4):</u> - Const. of G.S.B as per T/S Clause 401					
Qty vide T.M.B P/No (2)					
30.30 M ³ @ Rs 3671.07/M ³					Rs 111233 =
<u>Item No (5):</u> - Providing & laying H.B.M					
Qty vide T.M.B P/No (2)					
112.63 M ³ @ Rs 5320.86/M ³					Rs 599288 =
<u>Item No (6):</u> - P/L cable duct 300 MM Ø pipe					
Qty vide T.M.B P/No (2)					
7.50 M @ Rs 1693.57/M					Rs 12702 =
<u>Item No (7):</u> - Providing and fixing H.M.S.Y project board					

Continuation

Rs 847770 = -

(C.O)

(P.T.O)

